RM: Nancy Sluys, 336-351-4753, (minglewood@surry.net) Control

A HUGE Thank You to all the volunteers! Congratulations to all who

Aug 26-27, 2022 Iron Mountain Jubilee 25/55
4104 Cripple Creek Rd Cripple Creek VA
www.ironmountainjubilee.com

Judges: Nick Kohut, Robert Marshall

Photographer: Becky Pearman Photography

completed especially our SEDRA members!

1

25 Limited Distance 25 miles on Aug 26, 2022, 15 starting, 14 finishing. Pulls:1 Lameness
8 L 04:17 Stephanie Wanicka Booker

F 03:17 Ranelle Kohut MJC Patriot BC

55 Endurance miles, 34 starting, 31 finishing. Pulls:2 Metabolic, 1 L.

2 F 03:19 Millie Turner Sunny Afternoon

3 M 03:31 Danika Boyd Lapcos Samstorn

4 H 03:37 Pete Ricci Grimm's Fairy Tail

5 M03:40 Lindsay Ramirez ~ Good Bet

6 H 04:03 William Gage Madjestic

7 F 04:14 Christel Bayol-Wyatt Khepera El Ausir

1 L 07:50 Alex Shampoe Fine Cut Gold BC 165/165

2 F 08:04 Alayna Hay lvan Groznyi 165/137.5

3 L 08:04 Grace Loomis Gianna RL 137.5/1121

4 Mogios SravsonMarie e oo RL 165/110
Thew

5 M 08:08 Claude Brewer Rushcreek Edward ~ 137.5/99

6 F 08:31 Theresa Carroll ~ Calypsos Fawn 137.5/88

7 L 08:31 Scott Carroll Fine Time CSF 121177

8 L 08:31 Helen Lynn Pipers Prime Time 110/71.5

9 M 08:34 Jane Rodrigue Al Shama Shaazon  121/63.25

9 H 08:34 Alex Uspenski Marton 165/63.25

11 F 09:08 Sudi Lenhart Em's Ambush 121/55

11 M 09:08 Mascha Thompson Hombro 110/55

13 F 09:09 Melina Efthimiadis Axcellent 104.5/55

13 F 09:09 Megan Grant In X Hess 104.5/55

15 L 09:13 Michelle A Morges

Whisperstreams

Warren 99/55

15 J 09:13 Jordan Jonach Whisperstreams Allie 143/

9 F 04:18 Gina Hagis

10 F 04:20 Nelia Rueter
11 L 04:23 Janet Brown
12 H 04:25 Lara Worden
13 L 04:42 Jaime Wedel

Ramses Swan Song
Abadan Radi Khanjar

Maestro El Dakar
KF Leprechaun
Lucerno

14 L 04:43 Dawn Engle Hilliard Crown Thess

17 F 09:29 April Johnson

18 L 09:53 Verena Stock

19 F 10:25 Anna McQuaid
19 L 10:25 Jenny Fox

19 L 10:25 Nancy Kain
Cathryn Giannini
Rice

23 F 10:30 Claire R. Godwin
23 L 10:30 Lisa Bykowski
25 L 10:33 Kathy Burnett
26 L 10:33 Sarah Arthur

26 J 10:33 Mia Moore

28 M 10:56 Jenifer Stevenson
29 J 11:37 Ryker VanHart

19 F 10:25

Leonida's Shooting
Star

King Ali Jet
Koweta Vincentt
Zenyth Kid
Awesome Mischief

Shamira Mchl

Poetical

AM Indeed a Star
Koweta Fair Play
Nevada

Perzzia

TEF Lunar Eclipset/
Bombay Ghazi Khan

30 H 11:37 Jeffery D. Hartman Hawkins Bullseye

31 F 11:49 Roxanne Ciccone

VA Frascatti

88/55

88/55

74.25/55
74.25/55
74.25/55

74.25/55

66/55
66/55
60.5/55
55/55
99/
99/55

/
137.5/55
60.5/55


http://www.ironmountainjubilee.com/
mailto:minglewood@surry.net
https://beckypearman.smugmug.com/Other/Endurance-2022/Iron-Mountain-Jubilee
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© N N o o B oD -

10 F 04:48 Angie Lindberg

25 Limited Distance miles on Aug 27, 2022, 38 starting, 35 finishing. Pulls: 2 L, 1 Over Time.

L 04:19 Faye Goodling
L 04:21 Verena Stock

F 04:24 Jennifer Dumas

F 04:27 Millie Turner

H 04:28 Melissa A. Hamilton
L 04:29 Brenda S. Lambert

F 04:42 Nelia Rueter
L 04:42 Janet Brown
F 04:44 Sandie Wyant

11 M 04:50 Kathy Peery
12 M 04:51 Lars Jensen
13 F 04:52 Mary A. Smith

13 L 04:52 Linda Rivieccio

13 F 04:52 Kelly Caudle
16 L 04:58 Jill Gregorieff
17 L 05:00 Grace Loomis

18 L 05:04 Andrea Tompkins

—_

© N N o o & W

F 07:40 Reine Pagliaro
L 07:40 Tom Hagis

F 07:41 Summer Rae Irons

MJC Patriot

SH Encantada
Smokey BC

Sunny Afternoon
Kamaals Flash Of Fire
Bonfire

Abadan Radi Khanjar
Maestro El Dakar
SLA Cleopatra Cherifa
Cheyenne

MHF Prodigious
Poseidon

Cassino Gold

SVA Kalahari Sun
Alimar Al Mar
Domino's Sunshine
Gianna RL

Domino's Wildflower

DCL Mooi Falco
Indian Reinman

MBA Miss Desert
Fox

F 07:41 Heidi Perreault Rajala Amadahess BC

M 07:41 Tom Rajala

F 07:41 Tina Phillips Murphy
F 08:25 Melina Efthimiadis

M 08:25 Joe Stump

F 08:26 Claire R. Godwin
10 F 08:39 Jesseanne Norton

11 F 08:46 Lisa Delp

12 L 08:46 Peggy Thompson

13 L 08:46 Helen Lynn

AF Jack The Knife
Son Rais

Fine Hesst

Out Ragehess
Sundown Reveille+/
Jazzy's Spotted Cab
Full of Fi Your

Keep On Rollin B
Quick Sand Suzie

150/137.5
150/137.5

125110

110/100
150/90
100/80
90/67.5
125/67.5
80/60
70/55
65/50
125/50
110/50

19 L 05:07 Rebecca Merchant

Rocco

20 M 05:12 Grayson Marie Thew Enoree RL

21 F 05:17 Nicki Meuten

21 L 05:17 Kristen Messenger
21 F 05:17 Dawn Osborne

24 L 05:26 Tracie Parker

25 M 05:28 Shannan Hearne
26 H 05:30 Lara Worden

27 L 05:31 Dawn Engle Hilliard

28 M 05:32 Patti Carey

29 F 05:34 Natasha Amari
30 L 05:41 Michelle Hancock

31 L 05:42 Jenny Fox
32 L 05:44 Erin Lowe

33 M 05:48 Adrianne Richards
33 H 05:48 Margie A. Johnson

35 M 05:52 Mike Bostic

50 Endurance miles, 37 starting, 26 finishing. Pulls:1 M, 7 L, 3 RO.
14 L 08:49 Karen Isaacs

15 L 09:17 Steven Hay
16 F 09:17 Alayna Hay

17 F 09:17 Elizabeth Farina
18 L 09:48 Colleen Greene
19 H 09:48 Brad Greene
20 M 09:58 Elizabeth Roach
21 L 09:58 Sarah Arthur

21 J 09:58 Mia Moore

23 F 10:21 Anna McQuaid
23 F 10:21 Mary Howell
25 J 10:45 Mattie Jean Compton

26 M 10:45 Emily Compton

FYF Last Call

FYF Inferno

FYF Dutch

Rush Take A Bow
LW Rosa Anla Silk
Yoshi Thinks Im Fine
Saqui

Om El Agaal
Monsieur Magic BF
WH Jamilas Heiress
Zenyth Kid
Downtown Chips
Piper

Jake

SVA Verafy

FYF Forest
BR Satevis
Muzhikk

GAIT Estrella
Majksonofliberty
Vega VA
Noslo's Diego
MHF Royal
Sonrise Basko
Santee M

BR Vashti
Lolipop
Uptown Fancy
Pants

100/50
90/50
60/50
55/50
80/50
150/50
110/50
70/50
110/
50/50
50/50
70/

100/50
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